
 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2017. 
 

Július 8. 
 

 

 
 

4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 693 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:13:57 

2 2539 Dombi Tamás 2001 Kocs 0:14:00 

3 2967 Cheng Lóránd 2000 San Francisco (USA) 0:14:49 

4 609 Erős Kornél 2003 Esztergom 0:15:45 

5 2838 Frey Ákos 1968 Gödöllő 0:15:56 

6 479 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:15:57 

7 2669 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 0:16:28 

8 2821 Farkas Gergely 2003 Kocs 0:17:34 

9 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:17:36 

10 2122 Torma Bence 2001 Esztergom 0:17:38 

11 1540 Várallyay Ákos 1978 Budapest 0:17:50 

12 2802 Erős Norbert 1974 Esztergom 0:18:00 

13 2829 Mikesy Mária 2002 Esztergom 0:18:08 

14 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:18:11 

15 2803 Géth Fruzsina 1997 Budakeszi 0:18:21 

16 2854 Farkas Anna Gabriella 1981 Budapest 0:18:24 

17 1266 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 0:18:40 

18 435 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 0:18:42 

19 2807 László Klaudia 2003 Esztergom 0:18:49 

20 1960 Juhász László 1966 Komárom (Sk) 0:19:09 

21 2839 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány (Sk) 0:19:16 

22 2825 Fenyves Lili 2008 Esztergom 0:19:19 

23 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:19:42 

24 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:44 

25 2848 Urbancová Lucia 1989 Ipolyság (Sk) 0:19:46 

26 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:19:55 

27 2804 Géth Viktor 1959 Budakeszi 0:19:56 

28 2713 Máté Katalin 1980 Nyergesújfalu 0:20:06 

29 2683 Kiss Richárd 1988 Esztergom-Kv. 0:20:37 

30 291 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 0:20:39 

31 1825 Cserép Dániel 2002 Esztergom 0:20:49 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2017. 
 

Július 8. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

32 2711 Balogh András 1971 Leányvár 0:20:53 

33 2820 Deérné Soós Helga 1973 Esztergom 0:21:05 

34 2970 Mravik Ilona 1978 Gyomaendrőd 0:21:10 

35 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:21:26 

36 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:21:32 

37 2830 László Anna Zóra 2009 Komárom 0:21:44 

38 2840 Juhász Attila 2005 Komárom (Sk) 0:21:52 

39 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:21:54 

40 2842 Karakán Kosztolányi Lívia 1979 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:22:02 

41 880 Kratochvill Anita 1976 Esztergom 0:22:02 

42 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:22:09 

43 924 Vevurkova Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:22:12 

44 2811 Vackán Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 0:22:14 

45 2279 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:22:20 

46 2805 Keszthelyi Zétény 2006 Budapest 0:22:21 

47 293 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 0:22:29 

48 2835 Horváth Szilvia 1966 Komárom (Sk) 0:22:31 

49 2841 Kajan Štefan 1976 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:22:36 

50 2772 Dékány Szilvia 1991 Budapest 0:22:37 

51 2808 Pádárné Longa Karolina 1985 Epöl 0:22:43 

52 2287 Czékus Judit 1970 Komárom (Sk) 0:22:44 

53 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:56 

54 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:23:13 

55 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:23:13 

56 2385 Vodicska Zsolt 2010 Esztergom 0:23:13 

57 2846 Pathó Péter 1967 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:23:24 

58 2823 Juhász Veronika 1983 Esztergom 0:23:30 

59 2810 Szabóné Herr Teréz 1978 Dunabogdány 0:23:43 

60 685 Szabó Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 0:23:45 

61 276 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Estergom 0:23:47 

62 1911 Bordiné Rácz Lívia 1974 Esztergom 0:24:05 

63 2073 Lajos Éva 1973 Esztergom 0:24:06 

64 2593 Vodicska Ferenc 2007 Esztergom 0:24:07 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2017. 
 

Július 8. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

65 2280 Bakó Csenge 1976 Nagymaros 0:24:18 

66 2612 Csomós Dóra 1991 Budapest 0:24:32 

67 2773 Dobó Kata 1961 Budaörs 0:24:40 

68 2779 Dr. Pratz Anita 1990 Budapest 0:24:42 

69 2824 Katóné Dobrosi Veronika 1979 Budapest 0:24:45 

70 2434 Szegedi Szilvia 1980 Budapest 0:24:49 

71 2833 Altmár Csaba 1974 Süttő 0:24:52 

72 2834 Altmárné Bagdi Erzsébet 1987 Süttő 0:24:52 

73 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:24:54 

74 2818 Bobor-Kovács Andrea 1984 Tótkomlós 0:24:55 

75 2960 Andrádi Tímea 1970 Esztergom 0:25:00 

76 500 Érdy Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 0:25:03 

77 2675 Gyurcsi Emese 1987 Győr 0:25:07 

78 2969 Blaskó Angelika 1969 Párkány (Sk) 0:25:11 

79 2009 Ujvári Tímea 2002 Esztergom 0:25:17 

80 2814 Kajtár János 1985 Dorog 0:25:18 

81 2284 Haulíková Dominika 2000 Nána (Sk) 0:25:23 

82 2972 Sisistyán Tímea 1979 Budapest 0:25:28 

83 504 Laky Enikő 1993 Kéménd (Sk) 0:25:29 

84 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:25:34 

85 2672 Farkas Mónika 1975 Tokodaltáró 0:25:36 

86 2789 Kurucz Zsófia 1988 Leányvár 0:25:50 

87 2813 Takács Péter 1990 Esztergom 0:25:56 

88 1872 Vajdai Tünde 1979 Szár 0:25:56 

89 2956 Harcosfalvi Hédi 1998 Tokod 0:25:57 

90 2751 Bazan István 1981 Hévízgyörk 0:26:07 

91 2844 Kovács Annamária 1999 Kőhídgyarmat (Sk) 0:26:07 

92 2836 Marek Dominika 1998 Esztergom 0:26:08 

93 2953 Kecskeméti Gréta 2001 Tokod 0:26:16 

94 2955 Gáspár Boglárka 1998 Pilisszentiván 0:26:22 

95 2817 Láng Miklósné 1972 Esztergom 0:26:28 

96 2121 Torma Réka 1999 Esztergom 0:26:30 

97 1079 Bönde Barnabás 2004 Esztergom 0:26:36 

98 2822 Horváth-Szeder Zsófia 1989 Esztergom 0:26:36 
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Július 8. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

99 901 Bönde Judit 1976 Esztergom 0:26:38 

100 2797 Todoruc László 1970 Budaörs 0:26:39 

101 2800 Zongor Kinga 1993 Budapest 0:26:39 

102 2795 Pratz Lilla 1996 Esztergom 0:26:43 

103 2790 László László 1980 Érd 0:26:47 

104 2819 Vödrösné Leitner Judit 1975 Esztergom 0:26:49 

105 2954 Kecskemétiné Rabina Márta 1974 Tokod 0:26:51 

106 2690 Robotka Brigitta 1973 Esztergom 0:26:52 

107 2798 Vincze Anna Mária 1978 Esztergom 0:26:52 

108 2816 Bartáné Leitner Andrea 1972 Esztergom 0:27:02 

109 2782 Görbe Róbert 1986 Budapest 0:27:06 

110 2799 Willburg Péter Donát 2006 Budapest 0:27:19 

111 2750 Cseri Zsuzsanna 1982 Oroszlány 0:27:22 

112 2965 Patkó Csilla 1977 Esztergom 0:27:23 

113 2966 Plattmann Attila 1990 Dorog 0:27:23 

114 2793 Mészáros-Pallay Ilona 1979 Budapest 0:27:31 

115 2809 Rubesch Gáborné 1970 Budapest 0:27:39 

116 2831 G. Kovács Tünde 1966 Tatabánya 0:27:44 

117 2958 Koller Mónika 1991 Esztergom 0:27:48 

118 2968 Kiss Csilla 1976 Nyergesújfalu 0:28:18 

119 2832 Fuferenda Romi 1985 Budapest 0:28:42 

120 2887 Puizl Viktória 1993 Tát 0:28:42 

121 2087 Torma László 1973 Esztergom 0:29:02 

122 498 Bartl Istvánné 1961 Dorog 0:29:08 

123 2963 Ágoston Sára 1999 Esztergom 0:29:49 

124 2752 Debreceni Ádám 2005 Székesfehérvár 0:29:49 

125 3011 Borka Anita 1972 Budapest 0:30:03 

126 2780 Fekete Gabriella 1974 Leányvár 0:30:12 

127 1448 Szeibert Szilvia 1990 Dorog 0:30:27 

128 2688 Pajor Dóra Ingrid 1982 Pomáz 0:30:35 

129 2686 Lugosiné Fandl Éva 1981 Pomáz 0:30:36 

130 2812 Horváth-Szeder Kata 1986 Esztergom 0:30:40 

131 2783 Grósz Virág 1977 Tokod 0:30:45 

132 2792 Mészáros Gabriella 1979 Budapest 0:30:54 
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Július 8. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

133 1853 Tóth Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:30:57 

134 2961 Pándi Petra 2003 Esztergom 0:30:58 

135 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:31:00 

136 2801 Deák Nóra 1993 Esztergom 0:31:34 

137 2694 Pankotai Richárd 2008 Esztergom 0:31:34 

138 2957 Gadányi Kata 1975 Esztergom 0:31:37 

139 2815 Nagy Eszter 2009 Dorog 0:31:38 

140 1449 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 0:31:39 

141 2806 Barna Melinda 1994 Jászárokszállás 0:31:47 

142 2733 Bereczki Flóra 1994 Tiszalök 0:31:47 

143 2000 Drevenák Katalin 1961 Párkány (Sk) 0:31:49 

144 2032 Lernyeiné Róth Beáta 1973 Esztergom 0:31:49 

145 2785 Halász Emese 1983 Esztergom 0:31:55 

146 2791 Magyar Zoltán 1986 Esztergom 0:31:58 

147 1450 Lázár Dóra 2007 Almásfüzitő 0:32:02 

148 2828 Rózsahegyi Petra 2008 Komárom 0:32:02 

149 1217 Lázár-Németh Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 0:32:04 

150 2827 Rózsahegyi Csaba 1974 Komárom 0:32:04 

151 2784 Gyene Judit 1976 Budapest 0:32:30 

152 2788 Komár Adrienn 1990 Budapest 0:32:37 

153 2701 Arany Virág 1977 Budapest 0:32:45 

154 2412 Istók Anna 1969 Esztergom 0:34:43 

155 2787 Kling Diána 1976 Székesfehérvár 0:35:43 

156 216 Baloghné Pázmándi Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:39:07 
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Július 8. 
 

 

 

4 km - Női eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 2829 Mikesy Mária 2002 Esztergom 0:18:08 

2 2803 Géth Fruzsina 1997 Budakeszi 0:18:21 

3 2854 Farkas Anna Gabriella 1981 Budapest 0:18:24 

4 2807 László Klaudia 2003 Esztergom 0:18:49 

5 2825 Fenyves Lili 2008 Esztergom 0:19:19 

6 2848 Urbancová Lucia 1989 Ipolyság (Sk) 0:19:46 

7 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:19:55 

8 2713 Máté Katalin 1980 Nyergesújfalu 0:20:06 

9 291 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 0:20:39 

10 2820 Deérné Soós Helga 1973 Esztergom 0:21:05 

11 2970 Mravik Ilona 1978 Gyomaendrőd 0:21:10 

12 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:21:26 

13 2830 László Anna Zóra 2009 Komárom 0:21:44 

14 2842 Karakán Kosztolányi Lívia 1979 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:22:02 

15 880 Kratochvill Anita 1976 Esztergom 0:22:02 

16 924 Vevurkova Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:22:12 

17 2279 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:22:20 

18 293 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 0:22:29 

19 2835 Horváth Szilvia 1966 Komárom (Sk) 0:22:31 

20 2772 Dékány Szilvia 1991 Budapest 0:22:37 

21 2808 Pádárné Longa Karolina 1985 Epöl 0:22:43 

22 2287 Czékus Judit 1970 Komárom (Sk) 0:22:44 

23 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:56 

24 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:23:13 

25 2823 Juhász Veronika 1983 Esztergom 0:23:30 

26 2810 Szabóné Herr Teréz 1978 Dunabogdány 0:23:43 

27 276 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Estergom 0:23:47 

28 1911 Bordiné Rácz Lívia 1974 Esztergom 0:24:05 

29 2073 Lajos Éva 1973 Esztergom 0:24:06 

30 2280 Bakó Csenge 1976 Nagymaros 0:24:18 

31 2612 Csomós Dóra 1991 Budapest 0:24:32 

32 2773 Dobó Kata 1961 Budaörs 0:24:40 
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Július 8. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

33 2779 Dr. Pratz Anita 1990 Budapest 0:24:42 

34 2824 Katóné Dobrosi Veronika 1979 Budapest 0:24:45 

35 2434 Szegedi Szilvia 1980 Budapest 0:24:49 

36 2834 Altmárné Bagdi Erzsébet 1987 Süttő 0:24:52 

37 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:24:54 

38 2818 Bobor-Kovács Andrea 1984 Tótkomlós 0:24:55 

39 2960 Andrádi Tímea 1970 Esztergom 0:25:00 

40 2675 Gyurcsi Emese 1987 Győr 0:25:07 

41 2969 Blaskó Angelika 1969 Párkány (Sk) 0:25:11 

42 2009 Ujvári Tímea 2002 Esztergom 0:25:17 

43 2284 Haulíková Dominika 2000 Nána (Sk) 0:25:23 

44 2972 Sisistyán Tímea 1979 Budapest 0:25:28 

45 504 Laky Enikő 1993 Kéménd (Sk) 0:25:29 

46 2672 Farkas Mónika 1975 Tokodaltáró 0:25:36 

47 2789 Kurucz Zsófia 1988 Leányvár 0:25:50 

48 1872 Vajdai Tünde 1979 Szár 0:25:56 

49 2956 Harcosfalvi Hédi 1998 Tokod 0:25:57 

50 2844 Kovács Annamária 1999 Kőhídgyarmat (Sk) 0:26:07 

51 2836 Marek Dominika 1998 Esztergom 0:26:08 

52 2953 Kecskeméti Gréta 2001 Tokod 0:26:16 

53 2955 Gáspár Boglárka 1998 Pilisszentiván 0:26:22 

54 2817 Láng Miklósné 1972 Esztergom 0:26:28 

55 2121 Torma Réka 1999 Esztergom 0:26:30 

56 2822 Horváth-Szeder Zsófia 1989 Esztergom 0:26:36 

57 901 Bönde Judit 1976 Esztergom 0:26:38 

58 2800 Zongor Kinga 1993 Budapest 0:26:39 

59 2795 Pratz Lilla 1996 Esztergom 0:26:43 

60 2819 Vödrösné Leitner Judit 1975 Esztergom 0:26:49 

61 2954 Kecskemétiné Rabina Márta 1974 Tokod 0:26:51 

62 2690 Robotka Brigitta 1973 Esztergom 0:26:52 

63 2798 Vincze Anna Mária 1978 Esztergom 0:26:52 

64 2816 Bartáné Leitner Andrea 1972 Esztergom 0:27:02 

65 2750 Cseri Zsuzsanna 1982 Oroszlány 0:27:22 

66 2965 Patkó Csilla 1977 Esztergom 0:27:23 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

67 2793 Mészáros-Pallay Ilona 1979 Budapest 0:27:31 

68 2809 Rubesch Gáborné 1970 Budapest 0:27:39 

69 2831 G. Kovács Tünde 1966 Tatabánya 0:27:44 

70 2958 Koller Mónika 1991 Esztergom 0:27:48 

71 2968 Kiss Csilla 1976 Nyergesújfalu 0:28:18 

72 2832 Fuferenda Romi 1985 Budapest 0:28:42 

73 2887 Puizl Viktória 1993 Tát 0:28:42 

74 498 Bartl Istvánné 1961 Dorog 0:29:08 

75 2963 Ágoston Sára 1999 Esztergom 0:29:49 

76 3011 Borka Anita 1972 Budapest 0:30:03 

77 2780 Fekete Gabriella 1974 Leányvár 0:30:12 

78 1448 Szeibert Szilvia 1990 Dorog 0:30:27 

79 2688 Pajor Dóra Ingrid 1982 Pomáz 0:30:35 

80 2686 Lugosiné Fandl Éva 1981 Pomáz 0:30:36 

81 2812 Horváth-Szeder Kata 1986 Esztergom 0:30:40 

82 2783 Grósz Virág 1977 Tokod 0:30:45 

83 2792 Mészáros Gabriella 1979 Budapest 0:30:54 

84 1853 Tóth Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:30:57 

85 2961 Pándi Petra 2003 Esztergom 0:30:58 

86 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:31:00 

87 2801 Deák Nóra 1993 Esztergom 0:31:34 

88 2957 Gadányi Kata 1975 Esztergom 0:31:37 

89 2815 Nagy Eszter 2009 Dorog 0:31:38 

90 1449 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 0:31:39 

91 2806 Barna Melinda 1994 Jászárokszállás 0:31:47 

92 2733 Bereczki Flóra 1994 Tiszalök 0:31:47 

93 2000 Drevenák Katalin 1961 Párkány (Sk) 0:31:49 

94 2032 Lernyeiné Róth Beáta 1973 Esztergom 0:31:49 

95 2785 Halász Emese 1983 Esztergom 0:31:55 

96 1450 Lázár Dóra 2007 Almásfüzitő 0:32:02 

97 2828 Rózsahegyi Petra 2008 Komárom 0:32:02 

98 1217 Lázár-Németh Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 0:32:04 

99 2784 Gyene Judit 1976 Budapest 0:32:30 

100 2788 Komár Adrienn 1990 Budapest 0:32:37 

101 2701 Arany Virág 1977 Budapest 0:32:45 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

102 2412 Istók Anna 1969 Esztergom 0:34:43 

103 2787 Kling Diána 1976 Székesfehérvár 0:35:43 

104 216 Baloghné Pázmándi Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:39:07 

 
 
 

4 km - Férfi eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 693 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:13:57 

2 2539 Dombi Tamás 2001 Kocs 0:14:00 

3 2967 Cheng Lóránd 2000 San Francisco (USA) 0:14:49 

4 609 Erős Kornél 2003 Esztergom 0:15:45 

5 2838 Frey Ákos 1968 Gödöllő 0:15:56 

6 479 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:15:57 

7 2669 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 0:16:28 

8 2821 Farkas Gergely 2003 Kocs 0:17:34 

9 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:17:36 

10 2122 Torma Bence 2001 Esztergom 0:17:38 

11 1540 Várallyay Ákos 1978 Budapest 0:17:50 

12 2802 Erős Norbert 1974 Esztergom 0:18:00 

13 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:18:11 

14 1266 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 0:18:40 

15 435 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 0:18:42 

16 1960 Juhász László 1966 Komárom (Sk) 0:19:09 

17 2839 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány (Sk) 0:19:16 

18 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:19:42 

19 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:44 

20 2804 Géth Viktor 1959 Budakeszi 0:19:56 

21 2683 Kiss Richárd 1988 Esztergom-Kv. 0:20:37 

22 1825 Cserép Dániel 2002 Esztergom 0:20:49 

23 2711 Balogh András 1971 Leányvár 0:20:53 

24 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:21:32 

25 2840 Juhász Attila 2005 Komárom (Sk) 0:21:52 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

26 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:21:54 

27 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:22:09 

28 2811 Vackán Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 0:22:14 

29 2805 Keszthelyi Zétény 2006 Budapest 0:22:21 

30 2841 Kajan Štefan 1976 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:22:36 

31 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:23:13 

32 2385 Vodicska Zsolt 2010 Esztergom 0:23:13 

33 2846 Pathó Péter 1967 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:23:24 

34 685 Szabó Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 0:23:45 

35 2593 Vodicska Ferenc 2007 Esztergom 0:24:07 

36 2833 Altmár Csaba 1974 Süttő 0:24:52 

37 500 Érdy Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 0:25:03 

38 2814 Kajtár János 1985 Dorog 0:25:18 

39 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:25:34 

40 2813 Takács Péter 1990 Esztergom 0:25:56 

41 2751 Bazan István 1981 Hévízgyörk 0:26:07 

42 1079 Bönde Barnabás 2004 Esztergom 0:26:36 

43 2797 Todoruc László 1970 Budaörs 0:26:39 

44 2790 László László 1980 Érd 0:26:47 

45 2782 Görbe Róbert 1986 Budapest 0:27:06 

46 2799 Willburg Péter Donát 2006 Budapest 0:27:19 

47 2966 Plattmann Attila 1990 Dorog 0:27:23 

48 2087 Torma László 1973 Esztergom 0:29:02 

49 2752 Debreceni Ádám 2005 Székesfehérvár 0:29:49 

50 2694 Pankotai Richárd 2008 Esztergom 0:31:34 

51 2791 Magyar Zoltán 1986 Esztergom 0:31:58 

52 2827 Rózsahegyi Csaba 1974 Komárom 0:32:04 
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10 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 2978 Bognár Domonkos 1998 Nyergesújfalu 0:35:43 

2 1861 Tóth Gyula 1981 Ipolypásztó (Sk) 0:36:46 

3 1922 Bognár Bulcsu 1970 Nagymaros 0:37:54 

4 1609 Molnár Péter 1978 Nyergesújfalu 0:39:25 

5 2859 Hajduska Balázs 1975 Nagykovácsi 0:40:06 

6 2934 Kellner Zoltán 1986 Budapest 0:41:58 

7 367 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 0:42:11 

8 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:42:22 

9 320 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 0:42:38 

10 2504 Főcze Károly 1976 Budaörs 0:42:48 

11 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:44:15 

12 2858 Erdei András 1985 Budapest 0:44:31 

13 2826 Varga Antal 1973 Budapest 0:44:41 

14 2892 Sándor Tímea 1984 Nagykovácsi 0:44:44 

15 2928 Csontos Balázs 1979 Budaörs 0:44:58 

16 2703 Dajka Gábor 1975 Esztergom 0:45:20 

17 292 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 0:45:59 

18 520 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar (Sk) 0:46:36 

19 2760 Vincze Péter 1999 Pilismarót 0:46:52 

20 2323 László Gábor 1980 Komárom 0:46:57 

21 2919 Németh Tibor 1977 Esztergom 0:46:59 

22 2921 Gulyás István 1970 Tápióság 0:47:04 

23 2345 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:47:04 

24 2992 Csörsz Cecília 1974 Budapest 0:47:08 

25 3036 Hernádi Holda 1978 Esztergom 0:47:15 

26 2989 Kralován Árpád 1975 Budapest 0:47:22 

27 2856 Frankovics Péter 1975 Székesfehérvár 0:47:46 

28 2855 Bencsik Gábor 1983 Budapest 0:48:07 

29 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Párkány (Sk) 0:48:22 

30 558 Orbán Anna 1992 Esztergom 0:48:22 

31 2884 Pintér Marcell 1999 Budakeszi 0:48:24 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

32 289 Tüske Csanád 2001 Esztergom 0:48:28 

33 2886 Pozderka László 1977 Érd 0:48:34 

34 2894 Solcansky Martin 1984 Léva (Sk) 0:48:42 

35 2996 Benová Daniela 1980 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:48:43 

36 1002 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:49:05 

37 2949 Šípošová Zuzana 1980 Levice (Sk) 0:49:08 

38 285 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 0:49:18 

39 2677 Herczog Erika 1982 Esztergom 0:49:28 

40 2936 Remete András 1977 Budapest 0:49:30 

41 512 Rozmann Kornél 2000 Esztergom 0:49:36 

42 1397 Tima Krisztina 1981 Tata 0:49:50 

43 2876 Marosvári Márta 1986 Cegléd 0:49:54 

44 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:49:55 

45 2908 Bobor Zsolt 1976 Tótkomlós 0:50:04 

46 2860 Hajnal Lotti 1991 Esztergom 0:50:07 

47 1429 Pásztor Zsuzsi 1976 Esztergom 0:50:24 

48 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:50:42 

49 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:50:47 

50 2903 Tromposch György 1987 Tatabánya 0:50:47 

51 2897 Szvitlik Máté 1983 Tatabánya 0:50:48 

52 2877 Matus Ferenc 1974 Hévizgyörk 0:50:49 

53 496 Kurdi Győző 1986 Ebed (Sk) 0:51:01 

54 2637 Barna József 1977 Esztergom-Kv. 0:51:04 

55 2986 Kaiser Krisztián 1977 Budapest 0:51:17 

56 555 Kiss István 1998 Esztergom 0:52:20 

57 2947 Krištof Katarína 1983 Levice (Sk) 0:52:29 

58 1480 Simon Attila 1974 Esztergom 0:52:36 

59 2929 Puizl Attila 1990 Esztergom 0:52:40 

60 2601 Dr. Mészáros Zsolt 1970 Isaszeg 0:53:07 

61 2987 Blaskó János 1967 Párkány (Sk) 0:53:32 

62 585 Orbán Sára 1994 Esztergom 0:53:41 

63 2973 Berthold Judit 1985 Esztergom 0:54:00 

64 2699 Bartal János 1967 Esztergom 0:54:05 

65 2594 Arany Péter 1991 Tát 0:54:34 
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Július 8. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

66 3014 Kovács Pál 2000 Esztergom 0:54:35 

67 2925 Bárdos Kitti 1986 Budapest 0:54:36 

68 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Tát 0:54:41 

69 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:54:49 

70 2951 Tokarcik Tomas 1984 Svodov (Sk) 0:55:04 

71 2910 Horváth László 1967 Budapest 0:55:05 

72 2924 Hideg Balázs 1982 Mezőhegyes 0:55:08 

73 412 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:55:10 

74 2880 Nagy Marianna 1976 Budapest 0:55:12 

75 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:55:16 

76 1631 Tima Sándor 1956 Tata 0:55:21 

77 2324 Lojkó Gábor 1982 Budapest 0:55:28 

78 3002 Für Dávid 1986 Leányvár 0:55:30 

79 2909 Berthold Eszter 1983 Esztergom 0:55:31 

80 2927 Farkas Péter 1972 Kocs 0:55:31 

81 2861 Hajnal Péter 1989 Budapest 0:55:31 

82 2888 Rozbora Tamás 1971 Epöl 0:55:33 

83 2867 Kántorné Kémeri Teréz 1970 Budapest 0:55:42 

84 2974 Kecskeméti Gergő 1999 Tokod 0:55:43 

85 2911 Mezei Ildikó 1974 Budaörs 0:55:50 

86 2912 Nyári Zoltán 1977 Budapest 0:55:50 

87 2899 Takács Krisztián 1974 Székesfehérvár 0:56:04 

88 2872 Kövér Sarolta 1967 Biatorbágy 0:56:09 

89 2985 Samu Anita 1988 Mezőörs 0:56:10 

90 2932 Urbán Dávid 1999 Tápióság 0:56:14 

91 2999 Kovács Eszter 1978 Göd 0:56:15 

92 2852 Dankó Éva 1980 Tatabánya 0:56:20 

93 3003 Kollár László 1983 Leányvár 0:56:39 

94 2902 Tóth Kinga 1982 Budapest 0:56:39 

95 2864 Hubert Jozef 1984 Zselíz (Sk) 0:56:46 

96 2933 Reményi Krisztián 1976 Szentendre 0:56:46 

97 2979 Soproni Brigitta 1967 Piliscsaba 0:56:46 

98 2665 Rostás Petra 1994 Dorog 0:56:48 

99 789 Orbán Balázs 1996 Esztergom 0:56:49 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

100 2945 Németh Andrea 1967 Budapest 0:56:53 

101 2258 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 0:56:54 

102 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 0:56:54 

103 2940 Kun Andrea 1976 Dunavarsány 0:56:58 

104 2031 Lernyei Tamás 1967 Esztergom 0:57:02 

105 2991 Pálla Szabolcs 1982 Budapest 0:57:03 

106 2944 Debnárik Henrietta 1982 Kőhídgyarmat (Sk) 0:57:21 

107 2018 Csizmadia Viktória 1983 Győr 0:57:47 

108 2931 Lukács Szilvia 1982 Budaörs 0:57:54 

109 3007 Dienes Viktória 1981 Budapest 0:58:00 

110 2881 Pákozdi Dávid 1979 Budapest 0:58:00 

111 2922 Kotrus Alexander 1979 Zselíz (Sk) 0:58:12 

112 2862 Horváth Barbara 1991 Győr 0:58:22 

113 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:58:32 

114 2993 Pál Gábor 1994 Dorog 0:58:41 

115 2290 Sandra Vavríková 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:58:46 

116 2882 Pákozdi Vilmos 1981 Budapest 0:58:47 

117 2723 Revayova Silvia 1987 Párkány (Sk) 0:58:47 

118 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:58:48 

119 2317 Török Enikő 1990 Bajót 0:58:50 

120 1146 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 0:58:51 

121 2868 Kelemen Dóra 1998 Biatorbágy 0:58:52 

122 1979 Vas Tamás 1974 Esztergom 0:58:59 

123 2916 Wernke Eva Lena 1998 Esztergom 0:59:09 

124 1327 Erős Zsolt 1978 Esztergom 0:59:17 

125 615 Érdy Márta 1999 Esztergom 0:59:19 

126 2851 Czepányné Kaczur Julianna 1963 Budaörs 0:59:38 

127 2891 Sáfár Norbert 1988 Budaörs 0:59:38 

128 2930 Horváth Vanessza 1990 Budapest 0:59:44 

129 2720 Németh Lilla 1991 Esztergom 0:59:56 

130 2890 Rubesch Gábor 1967 Budapest 1:00:08 

131 2312 Horn Mihály 1976 Lábatlan 1:00:11 

132 3001 Lábas Norbert József 1979 Dunakeszi 1:00:19 

133 2952 Tiboldi Tünde 1978 Budapest 1:00:25 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2017. 
 

Július 8. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

134 2935 Petróczy János 1973 Budapest 1:00:26 

135 2898 Táborosi Anikó 1978 Budapest 1:00:37 

136 2850 Báló Aranka 1969 Érd 1:01:09 

137 2857 Gál Zoltán 1975 Budapest 1:01:16 

138 3009 Balázs Gábor 1974 Budapest 1:01:21 

139 2941 Petyus Szilvia 1972 Budapest 1:01:48 

140 2994 Erdei Balázs 1983 Budapest 1:01:53 

141 3010 Péter Zoltán 1981 Budapest 1:02:06 

142 2926 Lóczy Mária 1965 Budapest 1:02:25 

143 3005 Heszler Mónika 1977 Budapest 1:02:31 

144 2907 Dr. Gyalog András 1953 Budaörs 1:02:49 

145 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 1:02:51 

146 266 Orbánné Kerekes Katalin 1967 Esztergom 1:02:54 

147 1798 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 1:02:58 

148 3000 Varga Péter 1976 Göd  1:03:20 

149 2889 Rozbora Tamásné 1982 Epöl 1:03:31 

150 2885 Pintér Tamás 1968 Budakeszi 1:03:59 

151 2600 Dr. Kottán Éva 1975 Isaszeg 1:04:01 

152 2865 Kalkó Ildikó 1978 Piliscsaba 1:04:02 

153 2906 Windisch Gergely 1982 Pilisjászfalu 1:04:02 

154 2895 Szűcs Brigitta 1977 Pilisjászfalu 1:04:05 

155 487 Mauks Viktória 1975 Leányfalu 1:04:06 

156 2975 Makovics Sándor Attila 1973 Budapest 1:04:20 

157 2914 Marlok Adél 2006 Pilisszentiván 1:04:45 

158 2915 Marlok Henrik 1965 Pilisszentiván 1:04:47 

159 2869 Keresztes Ildikó 1974 Budapest 1:04:58 

160 2920 Gulyás Éva 1975 Tápióság 1:05:12 

161 1950 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 1977 Budapest 1:05:30 

162 1454 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 1:05:36 

163 2316 Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 1:06:14 

164 2939 Vig Enikő 1969 Telki 1:06:14 

165 2937 Thirring Eszter 2004 Telki 1:06:15 

166 2938 Thirring Gusztáv 2005 Telki 1:06:15 

167 1935 Győr Henrietta 1977 Halásztelek 1:06:16 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

168 2715 Maros Miklós 1979 Csolnok 1:06:17 

169 2997 Zvanzinger Zoltán 1982 Budapest 1:06:50 

170 2246 Szikszai Melinda 1981 Esztergom 1:07:30 

171 2923 Beláz Bettina 1991 Budapest 1:09:46 

172 2853 Dimény Zsolt 1989 Dunakeszi 1:09:46 

173 2990 Gyúró Sára 1989 Máriahalom 1:09:46 

174 2873 Kupi Renáta 1988 Győr 1:09:46 

175 3006 Trengerné Dudics Valéria 1964 Dorog 1:10:18 

176 2878 Mong Márta 1964 Lovasberény 1:10:38 

177 1838 Tőkésné Gertner Éva 1968 Esztergom 1:12:42 

178 1352 Molnár Gabriella 1987 Nyergesújfalu 1:12:55 

179 3013 Teszár Eszter 1978 Nyergesújfalu 1:12:56 

180 2874 Kurucz Diána 1989 Budakeszi 1:13:05 

181 3015 Szóda Ákos 1989 Pilisvörösvár 1:13:06 

182 3017 Krausz Tamás 1978 Pilisvörösvár 1:13:50 

183 2896 Szvitlik Diána 1978 Tatabánya 1:14:22 

184 2995 Török-Zselénszki Renáta 1986 Tatabánya 1:14:22 

185 2988 Blaskóová Melita 1988 Párkány (Sk) 1:16:18 

186 2998 Kertészné Fábián Réka 1977 Budapest 1:17:14 

187 2870 Kócza Zsuzsanna 1982 Budapest 1:18:30 

188 2863 Horváthné Szigeti Melinda 1981 Budapest 1:20:23 

189 2866 Kántor Gerzson 1971 Budapest 1:22:34 

190 3016 Szula Nóra 1987 Győr 1:24:18 

191 2904 Vass Péter 1979 Győrújbarát 1:24:18 

192 2871 Kollár Brigitta 1996 Budapest 1:25:15 
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10 km - Női eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 2892 Sándor Tímea 1984 Nagykovácsi 0:44:44 

2 2992 Csörsz Cecília 1974 Budapest 0:47:08 

3 3036 Hernádi Holda 1978 Esztergom 0:47:15 

4 558 Orbán Anna 1992 Esztergom 0:48:22 

5 2996 Benová Daniela 1980 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:48:43 

6 2949 Šípošová Zuzana 1980 Levice (Sk) 0:49:08 

7 285 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 0:49:18 

8 2677 Herczog Erika 1982 Esztergom 0:49:28 

9 1397 Tima Krisztina 1981 Tata 0:49:50 

10 2876 Marosvári Márta 1986 Cegléd 0:49:54 

11 2860 Hajnal Lotti 1991 Esztergom 0:50:07 

12 1429 Pásztor Zsuzsi 1976 Esztergom 0:50:24 

13 2947 Krištof Katarína 1983 Levice (Sk) 0:52:29 

14 585 Orbán Sára 1994 Esztergom 0:53:41 

15 2973 Berthold Judit 1985 Esztergom 0:54:00 

16 2925 Bárdos Kitti 1986 Budapest 0:54:36 

17 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:54:49 

18 2880 Nagy Marianna 1976 Budapest 0:55:12 

19 2909 Berthold Eszter 1983 Esztergom 0:55:31 

20 2867 Kántorné Kémeri Teréz 1970 Budapest 0:55:42 

21 2911 Mezei Ildikó 1974 Budaörs 0:55:50 

22 2872 Kövér Sarolta 1967 Biatorbágy 0:56:09 

23 2985 Samu Anita 1988 Mezőörs 0:56:10 

24 2999 Kovács Eszter 1978 Göd 0:56:15 

25 2852 Dankó Éva 1980 Tatabánya 0:56:20 

26 2902 Tóth Kinga 1982 Budapest 0:56:39 

27 2979 Soproni Brigitta 1967 Piliscsaba 0:56:46 

28 2665 Rostás Petra 1994 Dorog 0:56:48 

29 2945 Németh Andrea 1967 Budapest 0:56:53 

30 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 0:56:54 

31 2940 Kun Andrea 1976 Dunavarsány 0:56:58 

32 2944 Debnárik Henrietta 1982 Kőhídgyarmat (Sk) 0:57:21 
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33 2018 Csizmadia Viktória 1983 Győr 0:57:47 

34 2931 Lukács Szilvia 1982 Budaörs 0:57:54 

35 3007 Dienes Viktória 1981 Budapest 0:58:00 

36 2862 Horváth Barbara 1991 Győr 0:58:22 

37 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:58:32 

38 2290 Sandra Vavríková 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:58:46 

39 2723 Revayova Silvia 1987 Párkány (Sk) 0:58:47 

40 2317 Török Enikő 1990 Bajót 0:58:50 

41 1146 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 0:58:51 

42 2868 Kelemen Dóra 1998 Biatorbágy 0:58:52 

43 2916 Wernke Eva Lena 1998 Esztergom 0:59:09 

44 615 Érdy Márta 1999 Esztergom 0:59:19 

45 2851 Czepányné Kaczur Julianna 1963 Budaörs 0:59:38 

46 2930 Horváth Vanessza 1990 Budapest 0:59:44 

47 2720 Németh Lilla 1991 Esztergom 0:59:56 

48 2952 Tiboldi Tünde 1978 Budapest 1:00:25 

49 2898 Táborosi Anikó 1978 Budapest 1:00:37 

50 2850 Báló Aranka 1969 Érd 1:01:09 

51 2941 Petyus Szilvia 1972 Budapest 1:01:48 

52 2926 Lóczy Mária 1965 Budapest 1:02:25 

53 3005 Heszler Mónika 1977 Budapest 1:02:31 

54 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 1:02:51 

55 266 Orbánné Kerekes Katalin 1967 Esztergom 1:02:54 

56 2889 Rozbora Tamásné 1982 Epöl 1:03:31 

57 2600 Dr. Kottán Éva 1975 Isaszeg 1:04:01 

58 2865 Kalkó Ildikó 1978 Piliscsaba 1:04:02 

59 2895 Szűcs Brigitta 1977 Pilisjászfalu 1:04:05 

60 487 Mauks Viktória 1975 Leányfalu 1:04:06 

61 2914 Marlok Adél 2006 Pilisszentiván 1:04:45 

62 2869 Keresztes Ildikó 1974 Budapest 1:04:58 

63 2920 Gulyás Éva 1975 Tápióság 1:05:12 

64 1950 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 1977 Budapest 1:05:30 

65 2316 Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 1:06:14 

66 2939 Vig Enikő 1969 Telki 1:06:14 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

67 2937 Thirring Eszter 2004 Telki 1:06:15 

68 1935 Győr Henrietta 1977 Halásztelek 1:06:16 

69 2246 Szikszai Melinda 1981 Esztergom 1:07:30 

70 2923 Beláz Bettina 1991 Budapest 1:09:46 

71 2990 Gyúró Sára 1989 Máriahalom 1:09:46 

72 2873 Kupi Renáta 1988 Győr 1:09:46 

73 3006 Trengerné Dudics Valéria 1964 Dorog 1:10:18 

74 2878 Mong Márta 1964 Lovasberény 1:10:38 

75 1838 Tőkésné Gertner Éva 1968 Esztergom 1:12:42 

76 1352 Molnár Gabriella 1987 Nyergesújfalu 1:12:55 

77 3013 Teszár Eszter 1978 Nyergesújfalu 1:12:56 

78 2874 Kurucz Diána 1989 Budakeszi 1:13:05 

79 2896 Szvitlik Diána 1978 Tatabánya 1:14:22 

80 2995 Török-Zselénszki Renáta 1986 Tatabánya 1:14:22 

81 2988 Blaskóová Melita 1988 Párkány (Sk) 1:16:18 

82 2998 Kertészné Fábián Réka 1977 Budapest 1:17:14 

83 2870 Kócza Zsuzsanna 1982 Budapest 1:18:30 

84 2863 Horváthné Szigeti Melinda 1981 Budapest 1:20:23 

85 3016 Szula Nóra 1987 Győr 1:24:18 

86 2871 Kollár Brigitta 1996 Budapest 1:25:15 
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10 km - Férfi eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 2978 Bognár Domonkos 1998 Nyergesújfalu 0:35:43 

2 1861 Tóth Gyula 1981 Ipolypásztó (Sk) 0:36:46 

3 1922 Bognár Bulcsu 1970 Nagymaros 0:37:54 

4 1609 Molnár Péter 1978 Nyergesújfalu 0:39:25 

5 2859 Hajduska Balázs 1975 Nagykovácsi 0:40:06 

6 2934 Kellner Zoltán 1986 Budapest 0:41:58 

7 367 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 0:42:11 

8 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:42:22 

9 320 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 0:42:38 

10 2504 Főcze Károly 1976 Budaörs 0:42:48 

11 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:44:15 

12 2858 Erdei András 1985 Budapest 0:44:31 

13 2826 Varga Antal 1973 Budapest 0:44:41 

14 2928 Csontos Balázs 1979 Budaörs 0:44:58 

15 2703 Dajka Gábor 1975 Esztergom 0:45:20 

16 292 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 0:45:59 

17 520 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar (Sk) 0:46:36 

18 2760 Vincze Péter 1999 Pilismarót 0:46:52 

19 2323 László Gábor 1980 Komárom 0:46:57 

20 2919 Németh Tibor 1977 Esztergom 0:46:59 

21 2921 Gulyás István 1970 Tápióság 0:47:04 

22 2345 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:47:04 

23 2989 Kralován Árpád 1975 Budapest 0:47:22 

24 2856 Frankovics Péter 1975 Székesfehérvár 0:47:46 

25 2855 Bencsik Gábor 1983 Budapest 0:48:07 

26 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Párkány (Sk) 0:48:22 

27 2884 Pintér Marcell 1999 Budakeszi 0:48:24 

28 289 Tüske Csanád 2001 Esztergom 0:48:28 

29 2886 Pozderka László 1977 Érd 0:48:34 

30 2894 Solcansky Martin 1984 Léva (Sk) 0:48:42 

31 1002 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:49:05 

32 2936 Remete András 1977 Budapest 0:49:30 
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33 512 Rozmann Kornél 2000 Esztergom 0:49:36 

34 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:49:55 

35 2908 Bobor Zsolt 1976 Tótkomlós 0:50:04 

36 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:50:42 

37 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:50:47 

38 2903 Tromposch György 1987 Tatabánya 0:50:47 

39 2897 Szvitlik Máté 1983 Tatabánya 0:50:48 

40 2877 Matus Ferenc 1974 Hévizgyörk 0:50:49 

41 496 Kurdi Győző 1986 Ebed (Sk) 0:51:01 

42 2637 Barna József 1977 Esztergom-Kv. 0:51:04 

43 2986 Kaiser Krisztián 1977 Budapest 0:51:17 

44 555 Kiss István 1998 Esztergom 0:52:20 

45 1480 Simon Attila 1974 Esztergom 0:52:36 

46 2929 Puizl Attila 1990 Esztergom 0:52:40 

47 2601 Dr. Mészáros Zsolt 1970 Isaszeg 0:53:07 

48 2987 Blaskó János 1967 Párkány (Sk) 0:53:32 

49 2699 Bartal János 1967 Esztergom 0:54:05 

50 2594 Arany Péter 1991 Tát 0:54:34 

51 3014 Kovács Pál 2000 Esztergom 0:54:35 

52 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Tát 0:54:41 

53 2951 Tokarcik Tomas 1984 Svodov (Sk) 0:55:04 

54 2910 Horváth László 1967 Budapest 0:55:05 

55 2924 Hideg Balázs 1982 Mezőhegyes 0:55:08 

56 412 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:55:10 

57 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:55:16 

58 1631 Tima Sándor 1956 Tata 0:55:21 

59 2324 Lojkó Gábor 1982 Budapest 0:55:28 

60 3002 Für Dávid 1986 Leányvár 0:55:30 

61 2927 Farkas Péter 1972 Kocs 0:55:31 

62 2861 Hajnal Péter 1989 Budapest 0:55:31 

63 2888 Rozbora Tamás 1971 Epöl 0:55:33 

64 2974 Kecskeméti Gergő 1999 Tokod 0:55:43 

65 2912 Nyári Zoltán 1977 Budapest 0:55:50 

66 2899 Takács Krisztián 1974 Székesfehérvár 0:56:04 
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67 2932 Urbán Dávid 1999 Tápióság 0:56:14 

68 3003 Kollár László 1983 Leányvár 0:56:39 

69 2864 Hubert Jozef 1984 Zselíz (Sk) 0:56:46 

70 2933 Reményi Krisztián 1976 Szentendre 0:56:46 

71 789 Orbán Balázs 1996 Esztergom 0:56:49 

72 2258 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 0:56:54 

73 2031 Lernyei Tamás 1967 Esztergom 0:57:02 

74 2991 Pálla Szabolcs 1982 Budapest 0:57:03 

75 2881 Pákozdi Dávid 1979 Budapest 0:58:00 

76 2922 Kotrus Alexander 1979 Zselíz (Sk) 0:58:12 

77 2993 Pál Gábor 1994 Dorog 0:58:41 

78 2882 Pákozdi Vilmos 1981 Budapest 0:58:47 

79 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:58:48 

80 1979 Vas Tamás 1974 Esztergom 0:58:59 

81 1327 Erős Zsolt 1978 Esztergom 0:59:17 

82 2891 Sáfár Norbert 1988 Budaörs 0:59:38 

83 2890 Rubesch Gábor 1967 Budapest 1:00:08 

84 2312 Horn Mihály 1976 Lábatlan 1:00:11 

85 3001 Lábas Norbert József 1979 Dunakeszi 1:00:19 

86 2935 Petróczy János 1973 Budapest 1:00:26 

87 2857 Gál Zoltán 1975 Budapest 1:01:16 

88 3009 Balázs Gábor 1974 Budapest 1:01:21 

89 2994 Erdei Balázs 1983 Budapest 1:01:53 

90 3010 Péter Zoltán 1981 Budapest 1:02:06 

91 2907 Dr. Gyalog András 1953 Budaörs 1:02:49 

92 1798 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 1:02:58 

93 3000 Varga Péter 1976 Göd  1:03:20 

94 2885 Pintér Tamás 1968 Budakeszi 1:03:59 

95 2906 Windisch Gergely 1982 Pilisjászfalu 1:04:02 

96 2975 Makovics Sándor Attila 1973 Budapest 1:04:20 

97 2915 Marlok Henrik 1965 Pilisszentiván 1:04:47 

98 1454 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 1:05:36 

99 2938 Thirring Gusztáv 2005 Telki 1:06:15 

100 2715 Maros Miklós 1979 Csolnok 1:06:17 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

101 2997 Zvanzinger Zoltán 1982 Budapest 1:06:50 

102 2853 Dimény Zsolt 1989 Dunakeszi 1:09:46 

103 3015 Szóda Ákos 1989 Pilisvörösvár 1:13:06 

104 3017 Krausz Tamás 1978 Pilisvörösvár 1:13:50 

105 2866 Kántor Gerzson 1971 Budapest 1:22:34 

106 2904 Vass Péter 1979 Győrújbarát 1:24:18 

 
 


